
Safety Rails

#W810
CORNER

#3KR57
#3KR58

#3KR59
#3W667

#W811

#W808
CORNER

#W809
CENTRE

W808 & W809 used together, 
same height, W808 is corner,
W809 is centre

Safety Bollards
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#W807

#W804
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W804, W805, W806, W807 are with same width, 
but different length. 
They are 1118mm, 1727mm, 2337mm, 2946mm
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1095mm

1095mm 1095mm 485mm

1095mm 485mm

100x100mm

1118mm

1727mm

2337mm

2946mm

Ideal for protecting expensive equipment
from possible fork truck damage 

#W170
#W178 #W145

MODEL DESCRIPTION OVERALL OVERALL  MOUNTING            PIPE DIA (MM)

                      HEIGHT (MM) LENGTH (MM)  PLATE DIA. (MM)

W170 High-profile guard 1068 1220  205x205x10           115

W178 Low-profile guard 230 1220  205x205x10           115

W145 Safety bar                       915  255x255x10           115

1068mm

230mm

1220mm

915mm

MODEL EXT. LENGTH MIN. LENGTH FITS FORKS  

WITH WIDTH OF

3KR57 1524mm 1016mm 102mm

3KR58 1830mm 1220mm 127mm

3KR59 1830mm 1220mm 152mm

3W667 1524mm 1016mm 127mm

Designed to lift long objects or large pallets with a fork truck
Fit onto forks up to 50mm thick. 
Powder coat yellow finish1830 mm

1524mm

1830 mm

1524 mm

Truck Fork Extensions
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WARNING
It is essential that fork

extensions do not exceed
length of forks on which

they are installed by more
than 50%
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